ALABAMAIDEMOCRATS

RECEIvLw
The Honorable Wes Allen
Secretary of State 0CT —4 2023
State Capitol Building .
i ELECTIONS DIVIStO
600 Dexter Avenue - Suite 5-105 SECRETARY OF STAIE
Montgomery, AL 36130

CERTIFICATION

Pursuant to Alabama Code § 17-13-18, and in accordance with the Proclamation by the
Governor of the State of Alabama regarding the filling of a vacancy in Alabama State House
District 55; | hereby publicly proclaim the September 26, 2023 Special Primary Election
results. Subject to the provisions therein, | declare that the candidates listed below shall
have their names printed on the October 24, 2023 Special Primary Runoff Election ballot.

Travis Hendrix

Sylvia Swayne

This certificate is subject to such disqualifications or corrective action as hereafter may be
made.

Given under my hand, this fourth day of October, 2023.

%ndﬁ@ /Q%E)L

Randy B. Kelley
Alabama Democratic Party Chair

Paid for by the Alabama Democratic Party | P.O. Box 950 | Montgomery, AL 36101



SUMMARY REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

5TATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAR . . . . . s 106 4.41
TRAVIS HENDRIX. foa e e e 670 27.86
VES MARABLE. . . . . . . . . ., 180 7.48
CARA MCCLURE . . . . . . . . . 365 15.18
PHYLLIS E. QODEN-JCNES ER 487 20,23
SYLVIA SWAYNE o 516 21.46

ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . . . . . . 81 3.37



SUMMARY REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:0% PM STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 21) . . . . 31 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 5 . . . 42,319
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 3,146
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . 2,405 76.45
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUELICAN P. . 741 23.55
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . B . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . - . . . . 1 .03
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 7.43

VOTER TURNQUT -~ BLANK . . . . . .



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:10 PM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
03 = BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
00Lre
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
FREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC

1050
1080
1160
1210
1240
1285
1350
1360
2030
2040
2060
2080

MIDFIELD COMMUNITY
MILES COLLEGE GYM

FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS
GLEN OAKS ELEMENTA
MT. PILGRIM BAPTIS
MINOR FIRE STATION
FAIRFIELD CIVIC CE
NORTH AVGNDALE PUB
HIGHLAND PARK GOLF
ENSLEY PARK RECREA
CHARLES A BROWN EL
RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE

2100/2420 - MEMORIAL RECR

2130
2170
2180
2200
2220
2230
2290
2300
2380

MINOR ELEMENTARY S
HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE
AVONDALE PUBLIC L1
CENTRAL PARK ELEME
GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA
AVONDALE ELEMENTAR
EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC
BUSH HILLS ACADEMY
FIVE POINTS WEST P

2430/2440 - SOUTHSIDE BRA

3150
3170
3220
3260
3300

UNION HILL BAPTIST
ALLIANCE COMMUNITY
EZRA BAPTIST CHURC
WEST JEFFERSON REC
JOHNS COMMUNITY CE

BESSEMER ABSENTEE
BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTIGN

SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT
42,319
3,146

2,405 76.45

REPORT-EL52

04 = BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P
05 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN
06 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK
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TOTAL PERCENT
741 23.55
0
1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:10 PM UNOFFICIAL RESULTS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR} 1
01 = KENNETH COACHMAN 106 4.41
02 = TRAVIS HENDRIX 670 27.86 05 = PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES 487 20.25
03 = VES MARABLE 180 7.48 06 = SYLVIA SWAYNE 516 21.46
04 = CARM MCCLURE 365 15.18 07 = ANTWON BERMARD WOMACK Bl 3.317

0001 PREC 1050 - MIDFIELD COMMUNITY 0 5 3 2 2 3 1
0002 PREC 1080 - MILES COLLEGE GYM 2 1 0 1] a a 0
0003 PREC 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS 1 43 4 12 17 13 2
0004 PREC 1210 - GLEN OAKS ELEMENTA | 54 65 43 125 5 6
0005 PREC 1240 - MT, PILGRIM BAPTIS 48 4 21 46 129 i 3
0006 PREC 1285 MINOR FIRE STATION L} ] 0 0 0 o 0
0007 PREC 1350 - FAIRFIELD CIVIC CE 3 16 7 7 39 2 2
0008 PREC 1360 - NORTH AVONDALE PGB - 14 1 8 10 14 1
0009 PREC 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOLF 2 15 20 51 11 21 1
0019 PREC 2040 - ENSLEY PARK RECREA 9 131 5 36 26 2 7
0011 PREC 2060 - CHARLES A BROWN EL 0 9 0 0 0 0 9
0012 PREC 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE 0 1] 0 0 0 0 a
0013 PREC 2100/2420 - MEMORTAL RECR 5 39 5 19 17 17 14
0014 PREC 2130 - MINOR ELEMENTARY 5 7 45 9 39 20 3 i3
0015 PREC 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE 4 32 S 28 23 1 7
0016 PREC 2180 - AVONDALE PUBLIC LI 4 64 q 15 g 125 3
0017 PREC 2200 - CENTRAL PARK ELEME 1 15 3 17 15 1 9
0018 PREC 222(Q GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA 2 26 5 27 7 106 3
0019 PREC 2230 AVONDALE ELEMENTAR 0 Q 0 0 o 0 0
0020 PREC 2290 - EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC 1] ¢ o} 0 1 0 0
0021 PREC 2300 - BUSH HILLS ACADEMY 0 0 0 Q [} 0 0
0022 PREC 2380 - FIVE POINTS WEST P 4 21 2 3 3 0 2
0023 PREC 2430/2440 SOUTHSIDE BRA 1 6 3 5 q 18 ¢
0029 BESSEMER ABSENTEE ] 1 0 0 2 0 0
0030 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE 3 8 18 4 20 5 1
2031 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 1 2 1 [}

om == rEn - -



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM STATISTICS

0001 PREC 1050 - MIDFIELD COMMUNITY
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 191
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL., . . . ., . . . 16
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 16 2100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNQUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 8.38

VOTER TURNQUT - BLANK . . . . . . .



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0001 PREC 1050 - MIDFIELD COMMUNITY

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH CCACHMAN . .
TRAVIS HENDRIX.

VES MARABLE. . . .
CARA MCCLURE 5
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES
SYLVIA SWAYNE . .
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK

VOTES

N T

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNQFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

31.25
18.75
12.50
12.50
18.75

6.25



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0002 PREC 1080 - MILES COLLEGE GYM

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . .

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNCUT - BLANK

VOTES

3

OO0 WwWwo

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

PERCENT

100.00

10.00



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

SEPTEMBER 26, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

0002 PREC 1080 ~ MILES COLLEGE GYM
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 355
(VOTE FOR) 1
KENNETH COACHMAN . . . .

[ Fd 66,67

TRAVIS HENDRIX. 5 o & = o= L 33.33
VES MARABLE. . . . .. P o
CARA MCCLURE . . . . e M T o
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . - o
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . o
o

ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK .



PRECINCT REPORT

AUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

Q003 PREC 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . .
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMQCRATIC
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . .
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . .
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . .
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . ., .

55
(55

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT
2029

20
80 100,00



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

Q003 PREC 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . . .,
TRAVIS HENDRIX. P
VES MARABLE. . . . . .
CARAR MCCLURE . 5
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES

SYLVIA SWAYNE . .

ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK

CHRES

HO. 55

VOTES

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

1.25
53.75
5.00
15.00
21.25
1.25
2.50



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNCFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM STATISTICS

0004 PREC 1210 - GLEN OQAKS ELEMENTA
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1836
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 306
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 306 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. R Q
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 1]
VOTER TURNOQUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 16.67

VOTER TURNOUT BLANK . . . . . . .



FRECIHCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNGFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

0004 PREC 1210 - GLEN {QAKS ELEMENTA
VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NQ. 53

(VOTE FCR) 1
KENNETH COACHMAN , , .

T 8 2.61
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . . .+ . 54 17.65
VES MARABLE. . . . . .+ .+ .+ .+ . . 65 21.24
CARA MCCLURE . . . . . . . . . . 43 14.05
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES e e e .o o= 125 40.8%5
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . . . .+ 5 1.63

ANTWON EERNARD WOMACK . il 6 1.96



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2022
UNQFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM STATISTICS

0005 PREC 1240 - MT. PILGRIM BAPTIS
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS -~ TOTAL . . . . . . 1689
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 325
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 325 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . . Q
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . i}
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 19.24

VOTER TURNOUT - BLAMK . . . . ., . .



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

0005 PREC 1240 - MT. PILGRIM BAPTIS
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR} 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . . . . . . . . 48 14,77
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . . . . 74 22.77
VES MARABLE. . . . . . . . . . . 21 6.46
CARA MCCLURE . . . . . . .+ .+ .+ . 46 14.15
PHYLLIS E. ODEMN-JONES . . . . . . . 129 39.69
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . A 5 5 . . A a 1 .31

ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK ., . . . . . . 6 1.85



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0006 PREC 1285 - MINOR FIRE STATION

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL. .

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

NONPARTISAN.
BLANK.

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UROFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

1

oo o S



PRECINCT REPQRT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0006 PREC 1285 - MINOR FIRE STATION

S5TATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR) L

KENNETH COACHMAN . . o o 5
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . .

VES MARABLE. . . . . .

CARA MCCLURE . . .

PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES

SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . 5 5 5 8
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . ., . .

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

CcoooooO



PRECEINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:0% PM STATISTICS

Q007 PREC 1330 - FAIRFIELD CIVIC CE
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 113¢
BALLOTS CAST - TeTAL. . . . . . . . 76
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 76 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . ]
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . . [+]
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK., . . . . . . . +]
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 6.73

VOTER TURNOQUT - BLANK ., . . . "



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0007 PREC 1350 - FAIRFIELD CIVIC CE

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 53
(VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . .
TRAVIS HENDRIX.
VES MARABLE. 5
CARA MCCLURE . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . .
ANTWON BERNARD HOMACK

VOTES

[
PR e O

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

3.95
21.95
9.21
9.21
51.32
2.63
2.63



PRECINCT REPCRT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM STATISTICS

0008 PREC 1260 - NORTH AVONDALE PUB
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1204
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . S0
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P, . . 50 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. ., . ]
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . . o
BALLOTS CAST - BLAMK. . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 4.15

VQTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . . . .



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTICN
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023

UNQFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:99 PM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

0008 PREC 1360 - NORTH AVONDALE PUB
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR} 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . . . . . . . . 2 4.00
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . . . . 14 28.00
VES MARABLE. . . . . . . .+ . . . 1 2.00
CARA MCCLURE . . . . . . .+ . . . L] 16.00
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . . . . . . . 10 20.00
SYLVIA SWAYNE . g 5 g 5 5 - - a2 s 14 28.00
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . . . ., . . i 2.00



PRECINCT REFPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM STATISTICS

0009 PREC 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOLF
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED WOTERS - TCOTAL . . . . . . 4695
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. g B f . . E— 3N
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 371 100.00
BALLOTS CAST ~ ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . [}
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . - - 7.90

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . . . .



PRECINCT REFORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0009 PREC 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOLF

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 355
(VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN

TRAVIS HENDRIX.

VES MARRBLE. o5 0o o a4 o
CARA MCCLURE . . . . . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES 5
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . .
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . . .

VOTES

75
20
51
11
211

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTICN
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNQFFICIAL RESWLTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

FERCENT

.54
20,22
5.39
13.75
2.96
56.87
.27



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0010 PREC 2040 - ENSLEY PARK RECREA

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

VOTER TURNOQUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

- TOTAL.

- ALABAMA DEMCCRATIC P.
- ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
NONPARTISAN.

- BLANK.

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

3317

216

216 100.00
0
0
0



PRECINCT REPQRT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 ¢2:09 PM

0010 PREC 2040 - ENSLEY PARK RECREX

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR} 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . . 5 5 5
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
VES MARABLE. P

CARA MCCLURE . . . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . .

SYLVIA SWAYNE . . 5 g g 5
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . . .

VOTES

9
131

36
26
2
7

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMCCRATIC P

PERCENT

4.17
60.865

16.67
12,04

3.24



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

00r1 PREC 2060 - CHARLES & BROWN EL

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL. . . « . .
ALABAMA DEMCCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
NONPARTISAN. .
BLANK. . . . .

VOTES

ODOCOON

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

PERCENT



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM ALABMMA DEMOCRATIC P

0011 PREC 2060 - CHARLES A BROWN EL
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NOQ. 55
{VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . . - 5 o o
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . .
VES MARABLE. . . . . . . . .
CARA MCCLURE . . . . . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . g 5 S
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . . ., . .

£ e



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

Q012 PREC 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL.

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

NONPARTISAN.

BLANK.

VOTES

1

COoOODO

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

PERCENT



FRECTHCT REPORT

RUN PATE:14/03/23 02:09 PM

0012 PREC 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{(VOTE FOR} 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . . . . . .
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . .
VES MARABLE. . . .

CARA MCCLURE . . 5 8 g g
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . .
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . . . .

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

(==

[=X- %]



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0013 PREC 2100/2420 MEMORIAL RECR

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . .

BALLOTS CAST - ALARBAMA DEMOCRATIC P.

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN

BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. .
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .

75

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT
3496

116
116 100.00



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PH

0013 PREC 2100/2420 - MEMORIAL RECR

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 5%
{VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . . . .
TRAVIS HENDRIX, . . . - .
VES MARABLE. . . . . . .
CARA MCCLURE . . . . . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . 5

ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK

VQTES

5
39

19
17
17
14

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

4.31
33.862

4.31
16.38
14.66
14.66
1z.07



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0014 PREC 2130 - MINOR ELEMENTARY §

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNQUT - BLANK

SPECTAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNCOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

2160

136
136 100.00

0

9

9
6.30



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTICH
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

0014 PREC 2130 - MINOR ELEMENTARY S
WOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NQ., 53

(VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . . . . . . . . 7 5.15
TRAVIS HENDRIX. 5 5 . 45 33.09
VES MARABLE, . . . . . . . . .« . 9 6.62
CAPA MCCLURE . . . . . .+ .+ .+ + . 38 28.68
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JCNES e e e 20 14,71
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . o e e fumicim 3 2,21
ANTHON BERNARD WOMACK wliTa 13 9.56



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM STATISTICS

Q015 PREC 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE
WOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VQTERS - TOTAL . . S . = 1987
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 100
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 100 100.90
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. 5 . . s e 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . ., ., . . 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 5.03

VOTER TURNQUT - BLANK . . . . . . .



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRTMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

0015 PREC 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . 5 o o 5 g g P 4 4.00
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . . . . a2 32.00
VES MARABLE. . . . . . 4 &+ & = 5 5.00
CARA MCCLURE . . . . - =« + &+ 2 Fd 28.00
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JCNES . . . . . . . 23 23.00
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . - hm e & a e a 1 1.09

ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK ., . . . . . . 7 7.00



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

Q016 PREC 2180 - AVONDALE PUBLIC LI

REGISTERED VOTERS -

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

VOTER TURNCUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNQUT - BLANK

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL.

TOTAL .

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
NONPARTISAN.

BLANK.

SPECEAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNGFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

2908

226

226 100.00
0
0
0



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:909 PM

0016 PREC 2180 - AVONDALE PUBLIC

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO.

{VOTE FOR} 1

KENNETH COACHMAR .
TRAVIS HENDRIX.

VES MARABLE. & 5 5

CARA MCCLURE . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . .

ANTHON BERNARD WOMACK

LI

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

. 4 1.77
. 64 28.32
B 4 1.77
A 15 6.64
. 8 3.54
. 125 55.31

. 3 2.65



FRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM STATISTICS

0017 PREC 2200 - CENTRAL PARK ELEME
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1726
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 65
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMCCRATIC P. . . 65 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . [}
BALLOTS CAST - NORNPARTISAN. . . . . . [+
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNOUT TOTAL . . . . . . . 3.77

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . . .



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 G2:09 PM

9017 PREC 2200 - CENTRAL PARK ELEME

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55

(VOTE FOR} 1

KENNETH COACHMAR . .
TRAVIS HENDRIX.

VES MARABLE. . . .
CARA MCCLURE 5
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES
SYLVIA SWAYNE . .
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK

VOTES

-

.

W e L LR

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICTAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

1.54
23.08

26.15
29.23

1.54
13.85



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNQFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM STATISTICS

0018 PREC 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 2695
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 176
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. s a 176 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . . "]
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TCTAL . . . . . . . 6.53

VOTER TURNQUT - BLANK . . . . . R oom



PRECINCT REPQRT

RUN DATE:10/03/22 02:09 PM

0018 PREC 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . o o

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . .
VES MARABLE. . . . . . . . .
CARA MCCLURE . . . . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . 5 5 5
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK

VOTES

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

1.14
14.77
2.84
15.34
3.98
60.23
1.70



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0019 PREC 2230 - AVONDALE ELEMENTAR

REGISTERED VOTERS ~ TOTAL .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL.

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

NONPARTISAN.

BLANK.

SPECTAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UROFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

-

ooOCcCOO0OOo



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0019 PREC 2230 - AVONDALE ELEMENTAR

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR} 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . g g g 5
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
VES MARABLE. . . . . . . .
CARA MCCLURE . . . . . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . 5 g o o
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . . .

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTICN
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOQCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

cooooooOOo



PRECINCT

REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0020 PREC 2290 - EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -

TOTAL. . . . . .
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
NONPARTISAN. . .
BLANK.

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .
YOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . .

VOTES

6

-E-N-T -

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

PERCENT

100.00



FRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0020 PREC 2290 - EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR} 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . .

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . .

VES MARABLE. . . . . . .

CARR MCCLURE . - 5 5

PHYLLIS E. ODEN-MRIES .

SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . .

ANTWON BERNARD WIMATK .

VOTES

(== N ]

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

190.00



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0021 PREC 2300 - BUSH HILLS ACADEMY

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL.

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P,
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
NONPARTISAN.

BLANK.

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

2

(=Rl



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0021 PREC 2300 - BUSH HILLS ACADEMY

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR} 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . . . . .
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . ., . . .
VES MARABLE. . . . . .

CARA MCCLURE . . . . .

PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . .

SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . .

ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . .

VOTES

S

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULYTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM STATISTICS

0022 PREC 2380 - FIVE POINTS WEST P
WOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS TOTAL . . . . . . 1053
BALLOTS CAST - TQTAL. . . . . . . . 39
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 39 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REFUBLICAN P. . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTIZAN. . . . . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TQTAL . . . . . . . 3.70

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . . . .



PRECINCT REFORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 pM

0022 PREC 2380 - FIVE POINTS WEST P

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FCR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . -
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . .
VES MARARBLE. . 5 o o
CARA MCCLURE . . . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . .
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . .

VOTES

LU= JE T R e

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNQFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

10.26
53.85

5.13
12.82
12.82



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 £M

0023 PREC 2430/2440 - SOUTHSIDE BRA

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TQTAL.

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

NONPARTISAN.
BLANK.

VOTER TURNQUT - TOTAL . .
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

WOTES PERCENT
1288

7
37 100.00



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0023 PREC 2430/2440 - SOUTHSIDE BRA

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NC. 55
{VOTE FOR} 1
KENNETH COACHMAN .
TRAVIS HENDRIX. .
VES MARABLE. .
CARA MCCLURE . . . . .
PHYLLFS E. ODEN-JONES . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . PR
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . . .

VOTES

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNCFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

2.70
16.22
8.11
13,51
10.81
4B8.65



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTICON
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM STATISTICS

0029 BESSEMER ABSENTEE
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . ., .
BALLOTS CAST - TQTAL. . 5 . . . ' .
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . .
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . .
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . 5
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . ., .

100.00

Do WO



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNQFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

0029 BESSEMER ABSENTEE
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 5%

{VOTE FOR} 1

KENNETH COACHRMAN . . . . . . . . .
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . .+ .
VES MARABLE. . . . . . . . .« .« .
CARA MCCLURE . . . . . . . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES . ., . . .+ . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . . .+ . .
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK . . . . . . .

33.33

6, &7

OO O OO



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0030 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL. .

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

NONPARTISAN.
BLANK.

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

0
59
59 100.00
0
0
0



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0030 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO, 5%
{VOTE FOR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN . . . . . .
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . .
VES MARAELE. . . . , .

CARA MCCLURE . . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES
SYLVIA SWAYNE . 5
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK

VOTES

R D e O O L

SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

5.08
13.56
30.51

6.78
32.90

8.47

1.69



PRECINCT REPORT SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTICN
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNQFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN PATE:10/03/23 02:0% PM STATISTICS

0031 PROVISIONAL
VOTES PERCENT

BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . .
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . .

REGISTERED VCTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1]
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 6
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 4 66.67
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAR P. . 2 33.33
Q
]



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:10/03/23 02:09 PM

0031 PROVISIONAL

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

{(VOTE FCR) 1

KENNETH COACHMAN .
TRAVIS HENDRIX, .
VES MARABLE. . .
CARA MCCLURE . . .
PHYLLIS E. ODEN-JONES
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . .
ANTWON BERNARD WOMACK

VOTES

NG, 55

LU R

= e

SPECIAL PREMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 26, 2023
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

25.00
50.00
25.00



